
2nd Annual ASES Revision Shoulder Arthroplasty Course
FIVE Labs, Las Vegas

May 29 - 30, 2025
Friday, May 29, 2026
11:30 AM-12:45 PM

12:45-1:00 PM

1:00-1:10 PM

1:10-1:20 PM

1:20-1:25 PM

1:25-1:30 PM

1:30-1:35 PM

1:35-2:20 PM

2:20-2:40 PM

2:40-3:20 PM

3:20 - 4:00 PM

4:00 - 4:10 PM

4:10 - 4:25 PM

4:25-5:00 PM

6:30 - 9:00 PM

Arrival/Registration/Industry Fair
Course Welcome/Introductions
How to Approach Painful Arthroplasty
Industry Spotlight
How I Prevent Infection
How I Diagnose Infection - ICM update
How I Treat Infection
Prosthetic Joint Infection - Case Presentation with Panel Discussion
BREAK
Prosthetic Instability - Case Presentation with Panel Discussion
Periprosthetic Fracture -  Case Presentation with Panel Discussion
Industry Spotlight
Debate: APC vs Megaprosthesis for B Type Bone Loss
Humeral Bone Loss - Case Presentation with Panel Discussion
Attendee/Industry/Faculty Networking Reception

Saturday, May 30, 2026
6:00-7:00 AM

7:00 - 7:05 AM

7:05- 7:10 AM

7:10-7:15 AM

7:15-7:20 AM

7:20-8:00 AM

8:00-8:10 AM

8:10-8:30 AM

8:30-8:35 AM

8:35-8:40 AM

8:40-8:45 AM

8:45-8:50 AM

8:50-9:00 AM

9:00-10:00 AM

10:00-10:10 AM

10:10-10:50 AM

10:50-11:00 AM

11:00-11:10 AM

11:10 AM-1:00 PM

1:00-1:10 PM

1:10-1:50 PM

1:50 - 1:55 PM

Breakfast 
Welcome to Day 2
When/Why I Use Metallic Augmentation
How I Bone Graft an Uncontained Bone Defect
Threshold for Ordering Custom Glenoid and Design Parameters?
Glenoid Bone Loss - Case Presentation with Panel Discussion
Industry Spotlight
BREAK
Pearls and Pitfalls of Revision Exposure 
How Do I Explant a Well Fixed Baseplate
How Do I Explant a Well Fixed/Cemented Stem
How I Do an APC
Transition to Lab
Lab Session 1 - Explantation
Transition from Lab
Lunch and Reflection
Industry Spotlight
Transition to Lab
Lab Session II - Implantation
Transition from Lab
Revision I Most Learned From
Closing/Adjourn




